
Team Name: Oregon Pride 2025
Club: Oregon Pride  

Head Coach Name: JB Handley  
Head Coach Email: jbhandley@me.com

Roster
Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Avery French 3 M dawnfrench@mac.com
Barrett Doan 13 M sydnedoan@comcast.net
Ellie Johnson 23 A jefnsue@comcast.net

Emily Hendrickson 21 M cathykubik@comcast.net
Evie Hester 0 G hesternm@yahoo.com

Georgia Daskalos 9 A drdask@comcast.net
Gigi Abernathy 2 M christenabernethy@gmail.com
Isabelle Hatler 26 A neil@stable-systems.com

Kate Ratanaproeksa 22 M andrea.ratanaproeksa@gmail.com
Lilah Turley 10 D turley1000@msn.com

Luna Hernandez 35 D ginesalma@hotmail.com
Marina Streich 45 M lindsaystreich@gmail.com

Meredith Rubenstein 17 M steph_rubenstein@yahoo.com
Millie Prager 25 M japrager@gmail.com

Odessa Knight 15 A jk@mindthegapus.com
Olivia Jordan 14 D sandiegjordan@gmail.com
Parker Lemm 8 D ashleylemm@gmail.com

Quinny Handley 11 A jbhandley@me.com
Taylor Stalick 31 D jessicastalick@yahoo.com
Una O'Hare 7 A tania_ohare@msn.com

Victoria Bonar 5 M renata.bonar@gmail.com
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Team Name: Atlanta Storm 2025 Blue
Club: Atlanta Storm

Head Coach Name: Laura Sutter
Head Coach Email: laura@suttercom.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Alana Menna 18 Midfield jmenna21@gmail.com
Brianna Skiber 23 Goalie bskibee@yahoo.com
Caroline Toole 20 Attack alitoole@gmail.com

Cate Collier 13 Midfield scollier45@gmail.com
Elizabeth Michalek 19 Defense amichalek@coca-cola.com

Ella Fletcher 11 Goalie nicholas.d.fletcher@emory.edu
Ella Bea Croteau 2 Middie/Attack suzannercroteau@gmail.com

Ellis Ratliff 16 Midfield michael.ratliff@sap.com
Emily Vergara 10 Middie angelacris66@aol.com
Haley Mena 22 Defense mary.mena@hpgimail.com

Hannah Steinemann 9 Attack erinsteinemann@me.com
Holland Sutter 14 Middie chris@suttercom.com
Kaitlyn Manderano 7 Middie pmanderano@yahoo.com
Lacey Scherholz 6 Attack sales.gsu@gmail.com

Madison Wardrop 21 Attack wardrops@hotmail.com
Malorie Pepin 5 Middie marylene031@gmail.com
Meghan Donahue 50 Defense jpsdonahue@yahoo.com

Rylie Muller 15 Middie/High D ktmuller@gmail.com



Team Name: GRIT Dallas
Club: GRIT Dallas

Head Coach Name: Molly Ford
Head Coach Email: molly@gritlax.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Abby Woodberry 18 Attack jennawoodberry11@gmail.com
Alex Baron 19 Goalie lblue@baronandblue.com

Ava (AJ) Palazzolo 11 Attack/Midfield fasteddiep@att.net
Aynalie Charron 32 Midfield sogocha3@gmail.com
Caitlin Hills 27 defense jphills16@yahoo.com

Caroline Cohen 22 Attack catherinebjorck@sbcglobal.net
Charlotte Schultz 10 Defense/Mid betschultz@yahoo.com
Gabrielle Forry 23 Midfield forrybobi@gmail.com
Katherine Clark 1 Attack bryan.clark99@gmail.com

Kathryn (Tennie) McFarland 8 Midfield themcfarlandfamily@me.com
Lauren Tillotson 16 defense joe@defeaseit.com

Lily Gum 13 Midfield pat@gumfamily.net
Lyle Crumley 14 Attack tylercrumley@gmail.com
Mae Flanagan 6 Midfield cnflanagan@icloud.com

Margot McKenny 7 Attack christine_mckenny@yahoo.com
McKenzie Quigley 2 Attack / Midfield the_quigs@hotmail.com

Sarah Brown 28 defense angelabrown2237@yahoo.com
Sophia Cohen 12 defense catherinebjorck@sbcglobal.net
Sunnie Wang 9 Mid/Attack tianyingwang@yahoo.com
Wrenn Popp 4 defense jrpopp@rocketmail.com
Wynnie Roach 25 Mid ltlwroach@gmail.com



Team Name: GRIT Houston 2025
Club: GRIT Houston  

Head Coach Name: Kristin Marchese
Head Coach Email: kristin@gritlax.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Abby Degregori 33 Goalie fishlovers@sbcglobal.net
Addison Walker 14 Defense walker3745@mac.com
Addison Phelps 16 Defense ccaka@msn.com

Anna Sampson 24 Attack sarahysampson@gmail.com
Anne Villa 20 Attack luciewhite25@yahoo.com

Ashley Ringold 10 Defense melanie.ringold@invesco.com

Cal Bechtol 9 Attack bbechtol@sjs.org
Caroline Swanson 6 Midfield swanson.dawn@gmail.com
Gabrielle Grunenberg 3 Attack fgrunenberg@gmail.com

Hailey Buck 4 Midfield nataliedreessen@yahoo.com

Harper Rhee 27 Midfield kelli.rhee@gmail.com
Kit Haggard 1 Midfield kevin@kevinhaggard.com

Leah Otillar 37 Midfield sotillar@whitecase.com
Rachel Kohl 17 Defense kristi.kohl@gmail.com
Ryan Davis 84 Attack eihinvestments@gmail.com
Rylie Davis 48 Defense eihinvestments@gmail.com

Sloane Phillips 0 Defense myrasphillips@gmail.com

Vera Jenkins 88 Attack darren.s.jenkins@gmail.com

Zoe Rocha 7 A/ M gregg.rocha@bcei.com
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Team Name: Iron Horse Austin
Club: Iron Horse  

Head Coach Name: Alyssa Murray
Head Coach Email: ironhorsegirlslax@gmail.com

Roster
Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Ainsley Owens 6 Defense
Arden Wisnieski 15 Midfield

Campbell Fernandez 23 Defense
Camryn Swiggum 15 Attack

Charley Emshwiller 114 Defense
Christina Dupuy 14 Attack

Dani Serrano TBD Midfield
Eliza Wilson 34 Attack

Emmie Garnder 20 Midfield
Gabrielle Molinar 19 Attack

Laney Owens 2 Attack
Lucy Etheredge 53 Defense

Mia Jensen 8 Midfield
Olivia Andrus 38 Midfield
Riley Candee  TBD Goalie

Ruthie Garrison 88 Midfield
Skyler Poustovoi 10 Defense/Midfield

Sydney Smith 19 Attack
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Team Name: M&D Orlando Black
Club: M&D Lax

Head Coach Name: Kaitlin Sheridan
Head Coach Email: ksheridan@robinsonsportsinc.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Addison Cuasay 19 Attack roncuasay@mac.com
Alice Broadaway 24 Attack cbroadaway@mac.com
Anna Currey 25 Attack akcurreyyy@icloud.com
Ayla Moffitt 33 Attack crismoffitt@gmail.com

Breanna Sampson 36 Goalie bresam07@yahoo.com
Brooke McKenna 32 Midfield mckennabr@lhprep.org
Caitlyn Baxter 22 Attack jbaxter1007@yahoo.com

Ellie Greeno 26 Attack stacymgreeno@gmail.com
Julia Berzovich 20 Midfield michaelberz@rpaeducator.com
Julia Guidry 27 Midfield philguidry@gmail.com

Kolbe Madden 12 Attack kolbemadden47@icloud.com
Lucy Lenox 30 Midfield jlenox1@gmail.com
Mary Oswald 35 Defense billoswald@msn.com

Mikala Thomas 17 Midfield/Goalie laineylousquared@gmail.com
Noelle Jones 14 Defense stahappy@gmail.com
Olivia Sprinkle 41 Defense davidsprinkle@yahoo.com

Presley Coatoam 15 Attack lisacoatoam@gmail.com
Sabrina Guidry 28 Midfield philguidry@gmail.com

Samantha Wilson 13 Goalie wiljd44@hotmail.com
Sydney Petriccione 39 Attack arlsz@aol.com

Zuri Williams 37 Attack traciefrisz@aol.com
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Team Name: Madskillz 2025
Club: Florida Select

Head Coach Name: John McClain
Head Coach Email: jmcclain1028@yahoo.com

Roster
Last Name First Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Amoros Lily **69
Beattie Christina D billbeattie@msn.com
Bristow Cami 121 D nole97@bellsouth.net

Castelino Isabella **60 Attack icast102@yahoo.com
Dlugos Abigail 17 D smd825@att.net

Dunlap Amber **70 Mid

amberdunlap2006@gmail.com, 
crnamac@gmail.com

Estevez Brooke 156 Attack gabsdesign@gmail.com
Feinberg Ava 7 D
Feldman Jackie Goalie sherri1feldman@hotmail.com
Horwitz Zoe 54 Attack granthorwitz@yahoo.com
Howell Ava 12 Attack paulad.howell@yahoo.com
Hrzich Emma 4 Mid cjog@msn.com

Iardella Alexis 3 Attack siardella@yahoo.com
Irwin Kaitlyn 83 Attack mirjirwin@aol.com

Mascarenhas Noelle D heathermas@bellsouth.net
McCall Amelia D bem75@bellsouth.neet
Palmer Jordan 115 Mid jbpalmer7835@outlook.com
Pollack Emily Goalie Jen920@aol.com

Pugliese Alivia **75
Schulte Sophia 150 Mid kristenschulte42@gmail.com

Thompson Ava 6 Attack cit10460@hotmail.com
Trainor Kylie Mid nolemich@yahoo.com

Windesheim Gabby 8 Mid suzscales@yahoo.com
Zambrano Breanna 9 D breannaza@icloud.com
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Team Name: Team 180
Club: Team 180

Head Coach Name: Sam Bartron
Head Coach Email: sambartron180@comcast.net

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Alexa Lang 77 Goalie thegunn97@hotmail.com
Ava Whitt 4 Attack zowhitt@yahoo.com

Brittan Gulick 2 Midfield sgulick920@gmail.com
Callie Lewis 20 Midfield hlewis0069@yahoo.com

Caroline Ashworth 27 Defense msjadams@hotmail.com
Delaney Stafford 3 Defense staceycstafford@yahoo.com

Kara Harris 6 Midfield back2lax@gmail.com
Kate Dennen 10 Midfield cmdennen@yahoo.com

Launa Sanders 23 Midfield jana.sanders@gmail.com
Lauren Stevens 14 Defense clay@stevensmgmt.com

Madisyn Jokerst 8 Midfield sdmk02@comcast.net
Marlee Winkelman 24 Defense marwinkel12@gmail.com
Miley Ryckert 17 Defense rachelanne17@msn.com
Paige Peters 13 Attack nakubo73@yahoo.com

Parker Swanson 45 Attack jlpswanson@att.net
Reese Bieser 42 Attack bieser32@gmail.com
Serena Reiter 12 Goalie jay.reiter.co@gmail.com

Tryn Ekeren 7 Defense kris_ekeren@hotmail.com



Team Name: True MN 2025
Club: True MN  

Head Coach Name: Julie Crouse
Head Coach Email: jcrouse@truelacrosse.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Addison Hammes 87 D benham30@yahoo.com
Amelia Nygard 199 M nygard.j.marni@gmail.com
Aubrey Zaun 54 M sezaun@hotmail.com
Beatrice Ruble 59 M matthewpruble@yahoo.com

Charlotte Fannin 74 A kenfannin@gmail.com
Ella Mills 47 A jeremymills@allstate.com

Emma Theisen 238 D jessicartheisen@gmail.com
Francesca Primoli 228 A janemhill@comcast.net

Hope Hadac 50 M dreahb@hotmail.com
Jordan Flam 51 M ermflam@gmail.com

Josephine Leonard 80 M scleonard43@gmail.com
Kate Baell 230 Goalie karynbaell@aol.com

Kendall Sainsbury 55 M tracysainsbury@gmail.com
Lauryn Knutson 141 D tknute22@gmail.com

Madison Brinkman 250 M abrinkmanmm5@yahoo.com
Olivia Doyen 271 goalie ldoyen4242@hotmail.com
Rayna Malmberg 44 A bonniebryde@gmail.com
Sarah Peterson 123 D kgp464@gmail.com
Stella Hadac 42 M dreahb@hotmail.com

Vanessa Carrico 52 M rhondacarrico@gmail.com



Team Name: UT Express 2025/26
Club: UT Express  

Head Coach Name: Laurie Podmilsak
Head Coach Email: lpodmilsak@gmail.com

Roster
First Name Last Name Jersey # Position Email Address

Alexa Podmilsak 11
Ally MacAulay 9

Chloe Lambert 24
Coco Crawford 4
Elle Erickson 21

Hailey Romrell 71
Lily Yatkeman 5

Lizzie Anne 17
Lucy Nolan 14

Maddie McHenry 16
Megan Magee 3
Rogan Crawford 3
Sarah Anne 12
Scout Milner 1
Sierra Darling 28
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